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The Card of Enfield House Of Pizza from Enfield contains about 118 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $8.2.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Homemade Burgers
HAMBURGER $5.0 HAWAIIAN BURGER $7.0
Side Orders Dinners

12 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOMS $6.0 CHICKEN FINGER DINNER $9.0

Sauces Hoagies find Grinders

BBQ ROAST BEEF GRINDER

(] [ ] (]
Chicken Dishes Sandwiches & Stuff
BBQ CHICKEN ITALIAN SAUSAGE GRINDER

Starters Wraps (lunch)

12 PIECE BROCCOLI BITES $7.0 B.L.T WRAP $8.0

From The Grill Triday Tish Try

HOT DOG ON A ROLL $1.5 HADDOCK DINNER $10.0
() () (]

fippetizer fippelizers & Bar Bites

GARLIC STICKS WITH CHEESE $7.0 THE SAMPLER $11.0

Tried Chicksen Wrap Sandwiches

5 PIECE BUFFALO TENDERS $7.0 GYRO WRAP $8.0

Toppings funch - Wraps

TOPPINGS HOT PASTRAMI WRAP $7.0
(PN [ 4 [

Tid's Menii Gourmet Prepared Wraps

KIDS 3 CHICKEN FINGERS $6.0 TUNA FISH WRAP $7.0

fllitas (Buffalo Wings) Sandwiches find Platters

8 WINGS $8.0 CLAM STRIPS $10.0
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Hot Oven Grinders

TUNA FISH GRINDER

Mozzarella Sticks

8 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.0

Wraps & More

EGGPLANT WRAP $7.0

Kid&#39;S Corner

KIDS 3 MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0
Specialty Pizzas - Signature
Series

GOOD DEAL $15.0

East Coast Grinders

HOT PASTRAMI GRINDER

Oceanaire Classics

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER $16.0

Gyros &fimp;Amp; Wraps

MEATBALL WRAP $7.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $3.8

FRENCH FRIES

Bread

GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE $4.0
GARLIC BREAD

large Steak Wraps

MUSHROOM STEAK WRAP $8.0
ONION STEAK WRAP $8.0
Hot AAnd Cold Wraps

CHICKEN STIR FRY TERIYAKI WRAP $8.0
RJ WRAP $8.0
BETTER DEAL WINGS $27.0
GREAT DEAL WINGS $48.0
Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

FRENCH

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $4.0

FRENCH FRIES
PICKLES

Wrap

GENOA SALAMI WRAP $7.0
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP $7.0
TURKEY WRAP $7.0
Hot And Cold Grinders

SEAFOOD GRUNDER
ITALIAN CLUB GRINDER
CHICKEN STIR FRY TERIYAKI GRINDER
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Uncategorized
HAM AND CHEESE GRINDER

CHICKEN SALAD GRINDER
PASTA WITH MEATBALL

%ids Menii

KIDS SMALL CHEESE PIZZA
KIDS BULKIE ROLL

KIDS HOT DOG

KIDS 6 PIECE MACARONI AND
CHEESE BITES

Popular Ttems

8 PIECE BUFFALO WINGS
EGGPLANT GRINDER

STEAK SPECIAL GRINDER
STEAK AND CHEESE GRINDER

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD
GARLIC

& resTO

TUNA

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

SALAD

FISH

BREAD

CHICKEN

$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0

$6.0

$8.0

Pasta

PASTA WITH SAUCE
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE
PASTA WITH VEAL

PASTA WITH EGGPLANT
PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS
PASTA WITH CHICKEN

Burgers

CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

ENFIELD HOUSE OF PIZZA BURGER
PIZZA BURGER

BOLD AND SPICY BURGER

BBQ BURGER

fippetizers
5 PIECE CHICKEN
FINGERS

/ GARLIC BREAD
5 PIECE JALAPENO
POPPERS

5 PIECE POTATO SKINS

12 PIECE ZUCCHINI STICKS

5 PIECE FRIED PICKLES

PIZZA FRIES

FRIED SHRIMP
FRIED PICKLES

Grinders
VEGGIE GRINDER

GENOA SALAMI GRINDER
TURKEY GRINDER

$8.3
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$5.5
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$3.0
$6.0

$8.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$9.0
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MEATBALL GRINDER CHICKEN RANCH WRAP
VEAL PARMESAN GRINDER

MUSHROOM STEAK GRINDER

PEPPER STEAK GRINDER

ONION STEAK GRINDER

CHEESEBURGER GRINDER

CHICKEN FINGER GRINDER

B.L.T GRINDER

HADDOCK GRINDER

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP $6.8
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $8.0
SEAFOOD WRAP $8.0
ITALIAN CLUB WRAP $7.0
ROAST BEEF WRAP $8.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WRAP $7.0
VEAL PARMESAN WRAP $7.0
STEAK SPECIAL WRAP $9.0
STEAK AND CHEESE WRAP $7.3
PEPPER STEAK WRAP $7.0
CHEESEBURGER WRAP $9.0
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP $8.0

HADDOCK WRAP $8.0
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Enfield House Of Pizza

554 US-4, 03748, Enfield, US, Opening Hours:

United States Sunday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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