



https://menulist.menu 554 US-4, 03748, Enfield, US, United States +16036325800 - http://enfieldhouseofpizza.com/









8 WINGS

\$10.0

Sandwiches & Hot Panii	ris	Homemade Burgers	
HAMBURGER	\$5.0	HAWAIIAN BURGER	\$7.0
Side Orders		Dinners	
12 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	CHICKEN FINGER DINNER	\$9.0
Sauces		Hoagies And Grinders	
BBQ		ROAST BEEF GRINDER	
Chicken Dishes		Sandwiches & Stuff	
BBQ CHICKEN		ITALIAN SAUSAGE GRINDER	
Starters		Wraps (Lunch)	
12 PIECE BROCCOLI BITES	\$7.0	B.L.T WRAP	\$8.0
From The Grill		Friday Fish Fry	
HOT DOG ON A ROLL	\$1.5	HADDOCK DINNER	\$10.0
Appetizer		Appetizers & Bar Bites	
GARLIC STICKS WITH CHEESE	\$7.0	THE SAMPLER	\$11.0
Fried Chicken		Wrap Sandwiches	
5 PIECE BUFFALO TENDERS	\$7.0	GYRO WRAP	\$8.0
Toppings		Lunch - Wraps	
TOPPINGS		HOT PASTRAMI WRAP	\$7.0
Kid's Menü		Gourmet Prepared Wra	ps
KIDS 3 CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0	TUNA FISH WRAP	\$7.0
Alitas (Buffalo Wings)		Sandwiches And Platter	3

\$8.0

CLAM STRIPS

7

Hot Oven Grinders		Large Steak Wraps	
TUNA FISH GRINDER		MUSHROOM STEAK WRAP	\$8.0
Mozzarella Sticks		ONION STEAK WRAP	\$8.0
		Hot And Cold Wraps	
8 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	•	
Wraps & More		CHICKEN STIR FRY TERIYAKI WRAF RJ WRAP	\$8.0 \$8.0
EGGPLANT WRAP	\$7.0		
		Buckets Of Buffalo Wing	5
Kid'S Corner		BETTER DEAL WINGS	\$27.0
KIDS 3 MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	GREAT DEAL WINGS	\$48.0
Specialty Pizzas - Signa	ature	Restaurant Category	
Series		ITALIAN	
GOOD DEAL	\$15.0	FRENCH	
East Coast Grinders		Side Dishes	
HOT PASTRAMI GRINDER		ONION RINGS	\$4.0
		FRENCH FRIES	
Oceanaire Classics		PICKLES	
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER	\$16.0	Wrap	
Gyros & Amp; Amp; Wro	abs	GENOA SALAMI WRAP	\$7.0
MEATBALL WRAP	\$7.0	HAM AND CHEESE WRAP	\$7.0
	4	TURKEY WRAP	\$7.0
Starters & Salads			
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8	Hot And Cold Grinders	
FRENCH FRIES		SEAFOOD GRUNDER	
		ITALIANI OLUB ODINDED	

\$4.0

ITALIAN CLUB GRINDER

CHICKEN STIR FRY TERIYAKI GRINDER

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE

Bread

CHICKEN



				The state of
Uncategorized		Pasta		
HAM AND CHEESE GRINDER		PASTA WIT	TH SAUCE	\$8.3
CHICKEN SALAD GRINDER		PASTA WIT	TH SAUSAGE	\$9.0
PASTA WITH MEATBALL	\$9.0	PASTA WIT	H VEAL	\$9.0
		PASTA WIT	H EGGPLANT	\$9.0
Kids Menü		PASTA WIT	TH MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
KIDS SMALL CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.0	PASTA WIT	TH CHICKEN	\$9.0
KIDS BULKIE ROLL	\$6.0			
KIDS HOT DOG	\$5.0	Burger	J	
KIDS 6 PIECE MACARONI AND	\$6.0	CHEESEBURGER		\$5.5
CHEESE BITES		BACON CH	HEESEBURGER	\$6.0
Popular Items		ENFIELD H	OUSE OF PIZZA BURGER	\$7.0
•	\$8.0	PIZZA BUR	RGER	\$7.0
8 PIECE BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.U	BOLD AND	SPICY BURGER	\$7.0
EGGPLANT GRINDER STEAK SPECIAL GRINDER		BBQ BURG	SER	\$7.0
STEAK SPECIAL GRINDER STEAK AND CHEESE GRINDER		A 10		
STEAR AND CHEESE GRINDER		Appetiz	ers	
Ingredients Used			5 PIECE CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0
SEAFOOD			GARLIC BREAD	\$3.0
GARLIC			5 PIECE JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0
PESTO		5 PIECE POTATO SKINS \$8.		
TUNA		12 PIECE Z	CUCCHINI STICKS	\$6.0
These Types Of Dishes Al	ro	5 PIECE FRIED PICKLES \$7.0		\$7.0
Being Served		PIZZA FRIES \$7.		\$7.0
		FRIED SHRIMP \$9.0		\$9.0
PIZZA		FRIED PIC	KLES	
SALAD				
FISH		Grinder	3	
BREAD		VEGGIE GI	RINDER	
CHICKEN				

GENOA SALAMI GRINDER

TURKEY GRINDER



MEATBALL GRINDER CHICKEN RANCH WRAP \$8.0

VEAL PARMESAN GRINDER

MUSHROOM STEAK GRINDER

PEPPER STEAK GRINDER

ONION STEAK GRINDER

CHEESEBURGER GRINDER

CHICKEN FINGER GRINDER

B.L.T GRINDER

HADDOCK GRINDER

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP	\$6.8
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$8.0
SEAFOOD WRAP	\$8.0
ITALIAN CLUB WRAP	\$7.0
ROAST BEEF WRAP	\$8.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WRAP	\$7.0
VEAL PARMESAN WRAP	\$7.0
STEAK SPECIAL WRAP	\$9.0
STEAK AND CHEESE WRAP	\$7.3
PEPPER STEAK WRAP	\$7.0
CHEESEBURGER WRAP	\$9.0
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP	\$8.0
HADDOCK WRAP	\$8.0



Enfield House Of Pizza

554 US-4, 03748, Enfield, US, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

